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MON-3 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.76
33.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunt 00.0034 08138 10 0Taxi

39.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.0033 08128 8 0Trixie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.0035 08356 0 0Dice

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.52
34.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marlow 00.0030 12373 10 0Victory

34.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.0028 12165 9 0Viva

37.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.0029 12188 9 0Tweek

38.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 00.0027 12157 8 0Andy Boy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kellar-Jackson 10.0026 12013 0 0OBX

33.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 00.0031 12377 0 0Annabel

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.65
26.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koziol 00.0021 16386 10 0Allie Oop

33.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 00.0023 16390 7 0Rigby

36.70 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Lesko 00.0020 16217 0 0Nell

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Williams 10.0022 16388 0 0Lindsey

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.33
32.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lamphere 00.0012 20263 10 0Pit

34.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0013 20289 9 0Phil

41.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0018 20409 7 0Dare

48.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barber 00.0017 20400 5 0Clipper

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Donnell 10.0010 20061 0 0Ray

39.86 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Carson 00.0011 20249 0 0Kipper

40.78 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Buchma 00.0014 20300 0 0Flip

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0015 20306 0 0Mel

26.97 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hanlon 00.0016 20396 0 0Pizzazz

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.93
30.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koziatek 00.004 24331 10 0Joseph

37.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pactwa 00.006 24415 8 0Hunter

52.79 2 0 2 10NQ 2 0Fleming 00.003 24068 0 0Nash

46.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hanna 00.008 24418 0 0Charm

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Donnelly 00.002 24027 0 0Lodi

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.005 24342 0 0Declan

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hopkins 00.007 24416 0 0Leia

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C344 0 0Chick
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MON-3 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
51.88 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Holman 00.0032 08352 0 0Cara

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  51.67
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51.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barber 00.0024 12091 10 0Caper

31.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wrede 00.0025 12094 0 0Emma

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vigliotti 00.0019 16347 0 0Bonnie

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.64
36.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bluhm 00.009 20351 10 0Kiszy
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